
. - - - - . - _- - . - -- _

""C %

#% % UNITED STATES,

3 :1 NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
*'

! WASHINGTON. D.C. 20%$o,

%*...'/
Applied Management Systems, Inc.
ATIN: Margaret Hutchison JUL 0 01992
6116 Executne Divd.
Suite 440
Rockville, Maryland 20852-4906

Dear Ms. Hutchison:

Subject: Modification No. 13 to last Order No. 14 Under Contract No.
NRC-33-89-132

T'e purpose of this irodification is to provide incremental funding in the
amount of $3,978.00 which increases the obligated amount from $2,428,000.00
to $2,43),978.00. Accordi yly, the following change is hereby made:

The fourth pa hgranh, first line, of the definitization letter is revised
to read as follows:

"The amount presently obligated is $2,431,978.00 of which $2,294,269.07
rerresents the reimbursable costs and the amount of $137,708 93
represents the fixed fee."

Accounting Data for this Modification No. 13 to Task Order No. 14 is as
follows:

,

B&R No.- 210-20-65-250
APPN No. 31X0200.210
FIN No.: 01391-2
OBLIGATED AMOUNT: 53,978.00

/11 other terms and conditions of the subject task order, including'the
ceiling ameunt of $2,431,978.48, remain unchanged.

If ,ou have any questions regarding this matter, please contact Penny-
Kinney, Contract Administrator on (301) 492-4607.

Since-91y,i

| O -

b _-

Mary o Mattia, Contracting Officer
Contract Administration Branch No. 2

,

Division cf Contracts and
Property Management

Office of Aaministration

t

h*
9209300056 920706 i
PDR CONTR ga D'

NRC-33-89-132 PDR g('/ A

,,

,-e,,.t '' ''*"Tt" ""' 'T


